AIDE: START TIME: 06:40 am DISTANCE: 12.46
DRIVER NAME: Steiner, Robin FINISH TIME: 07:13 am NO STUDENTS.39
BUS NUMBER: RITTBUS #5 TOTAL TIME: 0:33 NO STOPS: 13
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 6:40AM NA1ST ST o =] [0 QU] = —

2 6:45AM 9640 E EASTON RD 2 e [=110] L@ U] =T —
POS; HALF WAY IN DRIVEWAY

3 6:47 AM 11648 E EASTON RD T — (=107 L QU] = J—
POS; LAST BIG TREE IN DRIVE

4 6:50 AM 11590 EASTON RD 2 [=1[o] @ U] = I —
POS; LEFT TREE IN DRIVE

5 6:52AM 11478 E EASTON RD T —— (=101 QU] = I ——
POS; HALF WAY UP DRIVE

6 6:54 AM 11359 EASTON RD 1 (=110 QU] = J——
POS; HALFWAY UP DRIVE

7 6:55AM 11185 E EASTON RD S — [=][ 0] L@ U] = I —
POS BERNARD: HALFWAY UP DRIVE
POS HARTZLER: NEIGHBORS TURN AROUND DRIVE

8 6:56 AM 11164 E EASTON RD 25— =] [ L QU] = —
POS; HALFWAY UP DRIVE

9 7:00 AM S MAIN ST & SALT ST < 5 — =[] Q] = —
POS; CORNER OF BRICK BUILDING AT CORNER OF SALT & MAIN

10 7:03 AM GRANT ST & S MAIN ST - O — =[] QU] = —
POS ; SIDEWALK PAST GRANT & MAIN

11 7:.05AM 61 S 3RD ST O — PICK UP —-cmmmemeemeeee
POS: SIDEWALK BY 3RD & OHIO

12 7:10 AM RITTMAN HIGH 0 S — DROP OFF ---meeemmmee

13 713 AM RITTMAN MIDDLE T DROP OFF --emcccmemam

Red Bus RMHS AM

Page 1



